Product Name Order Code Units/Box
CS Prone Face
Cushion  CSM-2510 10
Prone Plus Face
Cushion  CSM-2512 10
Prone Plus Face
Cushion - Small  CSM-2514 (Small) 10
CS Prone Head
Support System
(Open Chin)
(helmet & mirror)  CSM-2560 1
STI 2025 Accessory List
CS Chest Support  CSM-2709 1
CS Universal Head
Support Tray
Attachment  CSM-2714 1
CS Comfort Covers
Set - 3 Piece  CSM-2606-1 6
Product Name Order Code Units/Box
6
CSM-2600-A
CS Comfort Covers
CSM-2565 1 CS Prone Plus
Head Support
System (helmet &
mirror)
(888) 728-8448  | sales@auxomedical.com | www.auxomedical.com
STI 2025 Accessory List
CS Hip Supports:
Standard/Medium
CSM-2717 1 pair
CS Hip Supports:
Large
CSM-2719
1 pair
Product Name Order Code Units/Box
CS Thigh Supports
(Set of Left & Right)  CSM-2718 1 pair
CS Supine Top - 2"
Foam Pad  CSM-2722-2 1
CS Supine Top - 3"
Foam Pad  CSM-2722-3 1
CS Supine Top Base
- B
CSM-2722-10 1
CS Universal Arm
Support -
w/Detachable Pad
CSM-2646
1
Product Name Order Code Units/Box
CS Supine Top -
Base with 2" Foam
Pad  CSM-2722 1
CS Table Rail
Adaptor - US  CSM-2739-3 1
CS Universal Arm
Support -
w/Molded Pad  CSM-2647 1
CS Shin Supports
CSM-2820
1 Pair
CS Knee Rings  CSM-2821 1 Pair
(888) 728-8448  | sales@auxomedical.com | www.auxomedical.com